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Rose Lever Set
Includes Levers only

Rose Dummy Lever
Includes single Lever and 1152 Dummy Mount

Rose Passage Set
Includes Levers and 1172 Tubular Latch
-57mm b/s

Rose Privacy Set — Separate
Includes Levers, 1172 Tubular Latch and
8400/8410/8456 Turn & Release Set - 57mm b/s

Rose Entrance Set E85

Includes Levers, 1403 or 1143 Euro Mortice Lock
(finish dependent), 1148 Euro Cylinder & Turn
and 8420 Euro Escutcheons - 60mm b/s

Solid brass forged and machined designs
Linear knurled, diamond knurled and plain
handle texture options

Available in five stocked finishes: Matt Black,
Brushed Nickel, Cocoa Bronze, Graphite
Nickel and Matt Satin Brass

Available in two living finishes: Dark Roman
Brass and Roman Brass

Slim rose or longplate design

Can be used externally

Blank screws for external side of thru-fixing
for a clean and minimal look

Solid brass screws included

Full range of accessories available

in all finishes

Longplate Lever Set
Includes Levers only

Longplate Dummy Lever
Includes single LH or RH Lever and
1152 Dummy Mount

Longplate Passage Set
Includes Levers and 1172 Tubular Latch
-57mm b/s

Longplate Privacy Set P85

Includes P85 Levers, 1172 Tubular Latch, 1173
Tubular Bolt and 8451/8452/8457 Turn & Escape
-57mm b/s

Longplate Entrance Set E85

Includes E85 Levers, 1403 or 1143 Euro Mortice
Lock (finish dependent) and 1148 Euro
Cylinder & Turn - 60mm b/s

* Available with standard or magnetic latches. To upgrade any passage or separate privacy
(auxiliary) set to magnetic latches simply add an ‘M’ to the end of the existing 4 digit code.




ROSE 56mm® x 7mm
Lever Set

Dummy Set

Passage Set*

Privacy Set*

Entrance Set
LONGPLATE 230mm x 40mm x 6mm
Lever Set

Dummy Lever - LH
Dummy Lever - RH
Euro 85mm

Passage Set*

Privacy Set*

Entrance Set

PLAIN
8421
8421D
8422
8425
8424
PLAIN
8423
8423LD
8423RD
8423-E85
8427
8428
8426

DIAMOND
8431
8431D
8432

8435

8434
DIAMOND
8433
8433LD
8433RD
8433-E85
8437

8438

8436

LINEAR
8481
8481D
8482
8485
8484
LINEAR
8483
8483LD
8483RD
8483-E85
8487
8488
8486

* Available with standard or magnetic latches. To upgrade any passage or separate privacy (auxiliary)
set to magnetic latches simply add an ‘M’ to the end of the existing 4 digit code.



ROSE 56mm@ x 7mm

Lever Set

Dummy Set
Passage Set*
Privacy Set*
Entrance Set
LONGPLATE 230mm x40mm x 6mm
Lever Set

Dummy Lever - LH
Dummy Lever - RH
Euro 85mm
Passage Set*
Privacy Set*
Entrance Set

PLAIN
8401
8401D
8402
8405
8404
PLAIN
8403
8403LD
8403RD
8403-E85
8407
8450
8406

DIAMOND
8411
8411D
8412

8415

8414
DIAMOND
8413
8413LD
8413RD
8413-E85
8417

8418

8416

LINEAR
8491
8491D
8492
8495
8494
LINEAR
8493
8493LD
8493RD
8493-E85
8497
8498
8496

* Available with standard or magnetic latches. To upgrade any passage or separate privacy (auxiliary)
set to magnetic latches simply add an ‘M’ to the end of the existing 4 digit code.



56mm @ x 7mm roses
5mm spindle
Plain
Diamond Knurl
Linear Knurl

56mm @ x 7mm roses
5mm spindle

Plain
Diamond Knurl
Linear Knurl

56mm@ x 7mm
Euro Pair

57mm b/s bolt
56mm @ x 7mm roses

5mm spindle
Plain
Diamond Knurl
Linear Knurl
ROSE 56mm@ x 7mm
Lever Set 8441
Dummy Set 8441D
Passage Set* 8442
Privacy Set* 8445
Entrance Set 8444
LONGPLATE 230mm x40mm x 6mm
Lever Set 8443
Dummy Lever - LH 8443LD
Dummy Lever - RH 8443RD 57mm b/s bolt
Euro 85mm 8443-E85 Sl 22X vl [
5mm spindle
Passage Set* 8447 .
Plain
Privacy Set* 8448 Diamond Knurl
Entrance Set 8446 Linear Knurl

* Available with standard or magnetic latches. To upgrade any passage or separate privacy
(auxiliary) set to magnetic latches simply add an ‘M’ to the end of the existing 4 digit code.
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